33C
All leaflets are available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
F: PNEUMATIC CONNECTION
(tapped port 1 - 2 (3))
0 = tapped G (ISO 228/1),
exhaust (3) protected, non connectable
3 = tapped G (ISO 228/1),
with connectable exhaust (3) (**)

1 = 0 ... 20 mA
2 = 4 ... 20 mA
CODIFICATION 6 0 5 A S O F P
Versions in bold letters are standard versions.
Pulstronic DN 0,5 Pulstronic DN4...DN12
1
3
2
X
W
1
3
2
X
W
All leaflets are available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
2
1
3
(*) Flange for exhaust
connection (3) or for silencer
mounting (on request)
=
=
Series  605
CONNECTION
1 - + 24V (POWER)
2 - GND (POWER)
3 - Setpoint (0 - 10 V / 0 - 20 mA / 4 - 20 mA)
4 - Option: Feedback output or pressure switch
(4 pin is not a connection to protection earth)
DN 0.5 VERSION WITH INSTANT FITTING O.D. 4 mm
Weight: 175 g
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Maintenance orifice for electronics : Pg 13.5
VERSIONS G 1/8 (DN4) - G 1/4 (DN 7) - G 1/2 (DN 12)
Recess for fastening clip 33400036
for adaptation on symetrical profoled EN50022
Port "1"
Port "2"
Instant fitting for hose Ø4mm
3 x M3 - depth: 8
Electrical connection by connector
size 15 - with 4 pins
Exhaust
Threaded connection for
grounding screw M3 - depth: 6
1 = Supply pressure
2 = Output pressure
Electrical connection by connector
size 15 -with 4 pins Pg7P
A B C D E F G H K L M N P S T U V
G1/8 135 96 51 36 10 G1/8 13 21,5 55,5 42 10 22 M5 83 17 34 12 0,400
G1/4 150 112 67 46 10 G1/4 18,5 30,5 71,5 60 45 32 M5 94 24 48 12 0,700
G1/2 187 148 103 55 12 G1/2 25,5 45,5 107,5 70 17 45,7 M8 98 26 52 15 1,000